
 

DMBF GRANTS (FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE ON BD MEETING - 2017-18 ) 

Ser 
No 

Zila Sainik Welfare Office Meeting held  on  No of Cases Amount  
sanctioned  

1 Thiruvananthapuram 02/11/2016 30 1,06,000/- 
2 Thiruvananthapuram 13/07/2017 85 3,12,000/- 
3 Thiruvananthapuram  21/10/2017 22 79,000/- 
4 Kollam 26/10/2016 10 35,000/- 
5 Kollam 30/06/2017 30 1,01,000/- 
6 Kollam 02/11/2017 12 38,000/- 
7 Pathanamthitta  03/11/2016 05 17,000/- 
8 Pathanamthitta 27/06/2017 04 16,000/- 
9 Pathanamthitta 13/11/2017 05 15,000/- 
10 Alappuzha  11/11/2016 16 51,000/- 
11 Alappuzha 22/07/2017 111 4,02,000/- 
12 Alappuzha  21/11/2017 13 51,000/- 
13 Kottayam  18/11/2016 21 65,000/- 
14 Kottayam 16/11/2017 48 1,78,000/- 
15 Idukki 02/11/2016 25 95,000/- 
16 Idukki 03/11/2017 27 1,00,000/- 
17 Ernakulam  03/09/2016 21 79,000/- 
18 Ernakulam  18/08/2017 44 1,74,000/- 
19 Thrissur 03/11/2016 23 79,000/- 
20 Thrissur 09/11/2017 23 82,000/- 
21 Palakkad 26/10/2016 66 2,05,000/- 
22 Palakkad 26/10/2017 55 1,76,000/- 
23 Malappuram  17/10/2016 47 1,61,000/- 
24 Malappuram  17/10/2017 43 1,42,000/- 
25 Kozhikode  25/10/2016 56 1,73,000/- 
26 Kozhikode  17/11/2017 42 1,30,000/- 
27 Wayanad 08/11/2016 51 1,56,000/- 
28 Wayanad 17/11/2017 62 1,86,000/- 
29 Kannur 14/11/2016 95 3,56,000/- 
30 Kannur 07/11/.2017 83 3,11,000/- 
31 Kasaragod  15/11/2016 34 1,30,000/- 
32 Kasaragod 07/11/2017 32 1,12,000/- 
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SMBF GRANTS (FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE ON BD MEETING - 2017-18 ) 

Ser 
No 

Zila Sainik Welfare Office Meeting held  on  No of Cases Amount  
sanctioned  

1 Thiruvananthapuram 13/07/2017 27 1,42,000/- 
2 Thiruvananthapuram  21/10/2017 08 42,000/- 
3 Kollam 30/06/2017 11 56,500/- 
4 Kollam 02/11/2017 05 26,000/- 
5 Pathanamthitta 27/06/2017 09 41,500/- 
6 Pathanamthitta 13/11/2017 03 15,500/- 
7 Alappuzha 22/07/2017 34 1,80,000/- 
8 Alappuzha  21/11/2017 04 21,000/- 
9 Kottayam 16/11/2017 15 76,000/- 
10 Idukki 03/11/2017 13 65,000/- 
11 Ernakulam  18/08/2017 31 1,59,500/- 
12 Thrissur 09/11/2017 05 25,500/- 
13 Palakkad 26/10/2017 11 56,000/- 
14 Malappuram  17/10/2017 06 30,000/- 
15 Kozhikode  17/11/2017 07 35,500/- 
16 Wayanad 17/11/2017 03 15,000/- 
17 Kannur 07/11/.2017 18 93,000/- 
18 Kasaragod 07/11/2017 05 25,000/- 
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

IMMEDIATE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE  - HON’BLE CHIEF MINISTER  

Ser 
No 

ZILA PARTICULARS OF BENEFICIARY  AMOUNT  

1 െകാല�ം  Ex No 14527700W Nk  ഗീവര്ഗIസ  25,000/-  
 

 

 

IMMEDIATE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE  - DIECTOR SAINIK WELFARE 

Ser 
No 

ZILA PARTICULARS OF BENEFICIARY  AMOUNT  

1 തിരുവനന്തപുര Ex No 14312669 GNR ്രപസന്നകുമ 10,000/-  
2 തിരുവനന്തപു ്രശിമതി ഗിരിജ മൂര്N, w/o Ex No 

2539627 Late Nk പി. നാരായണ മൂര്തN  
10,000/-  

3 തിരുവനന്തപു ്രശിമതി ആർ ആയി, w/o Ex No1327830 
Late SPR സി േകശവൻ നായർ  

10,000/-  

4 ആലപ്പ� ്രശിമതി ഗീത എ കുറുപ, w/o Ex No 7116204 
Late Sep പി.അനന്ത കുറുപ 

10,000/-  

5. വയനാട് Ex No 2569744L Sep  റ്റി കുര�ൻ മത്ത 10,000/-  
 

 

 

IFA ADVANCE PAID TO ZILA SAINIK WELFARE OFFICES 

SER 
No 

ZILA Amount  Remarks 

1. തിരുവനന്തപു 20,000/-  
2 െകാല�ം  20,000/-  
3 പത്തനംതി 20,000/-  
4 ആലപ്പ 20,000/-  
5 േകാട്ടയ 30,000/-  
6 ഇടുക്ക 20,000/-  
7 എറണാകുളം  20,000/-  
8 തൃശ്ശ� 10,000/-  
9 പാലക്കാ 20,000/-  
10 മലപ്പ�റ 10,000/-  
11 േകാഴിേക്കാ 20,000/.  
12 വയനാട് 10,000/-  
13 കണ്ണ� 20,000/-  
14 കാസറേഗാഡ് 10,000/-  

 

 



 

 

 

EX-GREATIA  PAID TO ZILA SAINIK WELFARE OFFICES 

SER 
No 

ZILA No of  
beneficiaries 

Amount  Remarks 

1. തിരുവനന്തപു 94 16,00,000/-  
2 െകാല�ം  117 12,00,000-/  
3 പത്തനംതി 92 12,00,000/-  
4 ആലപ്പ 160 16,00,000/-  
5 േകാട്ടയ 40 5,90,000/-  
6 ഇടുക്ക 06 55,000/-  
7 എറണാകുളം  55 4,95,000/-  
8 തൃശ്ശ� 60 9,00,000/-  
9 പാലക്കാ 60 10,50,000/-  
10 മലപ്പ�റ 36 4,00,000/-  
11 േകാഴിേക്കാ 55 5,85,000/-  
12 വയനാട് 06 1,25,000/-  
13 കണ്ണ� 100 10,00,000/-  
14 കാസറേഗാഡ് 07 1,30,000/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


